
LOT 9 SADDLE OF THE SOUTH ESTATE

751-2137, 780-18, WD 997-1672, W

CROFT ALECIA L
601 SW BRODERICK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

18-4S-17-08466-109
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0

289,346

1114/0349 3/19/2007 WD Q V 59,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GONZALEZ DANIEL

ALECIA L CROFT

1064/0471 10/31/2005 WD Q V 39,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS

GONZALEZ
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000050701 Storage Building 18,769 08/29/2024

27790 SFR 813 05/04/2009

2010HX Base Yr

601 SW BRODERICK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,478 101.0496 113.18 280,460 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2118

BAS 2,118 100 2,118 201,361

FGR 484 55 266 25,289

FOP 72 30 22 2,092

FOP 240 30 72 6,845

2,914 2,478 235,586

BAS= W27 FOP= N3 W30 S8 E30 N5$ S5 W30 S13 FGR= W22 S22 E22
N22$ S22 E22 FOP=  S6 E10 N6 W2 N2 W6 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E6 S2 E27
N40$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,402.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,505

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,200.00 7,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,200

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,500

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,800

17,205

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 22,500.00 33,750.00 33,750


